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Thunder Bay Queens
Thunder Bay, Ontario

www.thunderbayqueens.com

Warner Hockey School
Warner, Alberta

Name
Kaity Howarth
Jessica Silen
Paige Sullivan
Laura Deschamps
Briana Prete
Samantha Isbell
Avery Baker
Julia Siciliano
Michelle Smith
Emilie Varrin
Hannah Armstrong
Stefanie Hayward
Sarah Dodic
Teresa Rogalinski
Fayth Chambers
Bailey Chenier

Position
D
D
F
F
D
F
F
D
F
F
F
F
D
F
G
G

Birth Year
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998

#
4
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16
17
18
19
21
30
35

Rob Varrin 
Jason Firth 
Sam Dubinsky 
Courtney Tougas
Ruthann Isbell

Head Coach	
Assistant Coach	
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach/Trainer 
Manager/Trainer

807-343-5731

807-577-9933

rmvarrin@tbaytel.net


